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US383 - Augusta Hi-Vis Contrast
Executive Vest S/S

Collection: Vest-Port™

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: MeshAir Pro: 100% Polyester Mesh, 110g
Outer Carton: 48

Product information

The Augusta Sleeved Hi-Vis Vest uses lightweight, cooling mesh fabric,
with a zipper fastening. It includes 2 external chest pockets, 2 internal
patch pockets and contrast reflective tape design.

Vest-Port™

The Vest-Port™ extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the
work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design,
which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Features

. MeshAir™ aerated mesh fabric to increase air flow

Standards

- Chest pocket with hook and loop closure
ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3

- Internal pockets for safe storage
- Pen pocket
- 4 pockets for ample storage

- Available in sizes up to 7XL
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US383 - Augusta Hi-Vis Contrast Executive Vest S/S

Test House

Vartest Laboratories, Inc.
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Cert No: PORTWE.A042617B
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
US383YERS
US383YERM
US383YERL
US383YERXL
US383YERXXL
US383YERXXXL
US383YER4XL
US383YERSXL
US383YERGXL
US383YER7XL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.3070
0.3200
0.3240
0.3410
0.3470
0.3600
0.3790
0.3880
0.4020
0.4000

Cubic(m?®)
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626

EAN13

5036108277049
5036108264650
5036108264643
5036108264667
5036108264674
5036108264681
5036108264629
5036108264636
5036108301782
5036108301799

GTIN/DUN14

25036108767131
25036108754216
25036108754209
25036108754223
25036108754230
25036108754247
25036108754186
25036108754193
25036108791310
25036108791327




